EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers	the same privacy protections for	ound in this DPA bety	ween it and Winnisqua	m Regional School	
District SAU 59	("Originating LEA") which is dat	ed 	, to any other LEA	("Subscribing LEA")	
who accepts this shall extend onl terms, such as I Provider and the to suit the unique	s General Offer of Privacy Terms by to privacy protections, and Porice, term, or schedule of serve Subscribing LEA may also agree he needs of the Subscribing LEA. ge in the applicable privacy state	("General Offer") thro rovider's signature sh rices, or to any other e to change the data p The Provider may with	ough its signature below nall not necessarily bind provision not addresse provided by Subscribing ndraw the General Offe	 This General Offer Provider to other In this DPA. The LEA to the Provider In the event of: (1) 	
the originating S	ervice Agreement; or three (3) y	ears after the date of	Provider's signature to	this Form.	
Subscribing LEAs clay@finalfor	s should send the signed Exhibit rms.com	<u>"E"</u> to Provider at the 	following email addres	s:	
BC Technolog	ies Company, dba FinalFor	ms			
BY: Clayton T Burnett (Aug 18, 2022 10:23 EDT)			Date: 08/18/2022		
Printed Name:	Clayton T Burnett	Title/Positio	n: CEO		

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Winnisquam Regional School District SAU 59** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Jeff Small</u> Date: <u>2024-08-21</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jeff Small</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>SAU 6</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jeff Small

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 165 Broad St #3611, Claremont, NH 03743

Phone: 6035434220 Email: jsmall@sau6.org